
Max-Langeneckert-Gedächtnisturnier

Urloffen, 26.03.06

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Martin Knosp Gewichtsklasse

21kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein (Landesverband)
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Luca Lauble KSV Hofstetten PS 7:7

32
2:50

05
SS 3:0

54 Fr
SS 3:0

53
 3 13  0 13 0 3.II

2 Ellen Risterer RKG Freiburg 2000 6:00

11
TÜ 12:0

43
1:55

05
 1  5  0 21 2 7.

3 Erwin Semke RG Lahr TÜ 16:3

44
2:00

02 Fr
0:20

05
0:40

01
 1  4  0 16 2 6.III

4 Kevin Stahl ASV Urloffen 3:10

13 Fr
0:10

01
 0  1  0  3 0 8.

5 Johannes Voegele TuS Adelhausen
Fr

PS 12:0

31
SS 7:2

52
SS 3:0

53
 3 13  0 22 1 2.I

Pool B

1 Adrian Wolny SV Fürth-Fahrenbach SS 13:6

52
SS 4:0

53
PS 10:0

34
 3 13  0 27 2 1.I

2 Tom Blum TuS Adelhausen 0:40

01
TÜ 15:0

44
 1  4  0 21 2 4.II

3 Rouven Hemmer RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach 0:20

04
0:10

01
 0  0  0  0 0 9.

4 Patrik Allgeier RG Lahr SS 4:0

53
1:55

02
2:20

01
 1  5  0  4 0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde V

1-3 Luca Lauble - Erwin Semke

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde V

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Erwin Semke RG Lahr 0 6.05:20

Pool B 4 Patrik Allgeier RG Lahr 5 5.SS 14:21

Pool A 1 Luca Lauble KSV Hofstetten 4 3.TÜ 13:0

Pool B 2 Tom Blum TuS Adelhausen 0 4.01:20

Pool A 5 Johannes Voegele TuS Adelhausen 1 2.04:00

Pool B 1 Adrian Wolny SV Fürth-Fahrenbach 3 1.PS 2:7
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